and Assumptions, Extraordinary Assumptions and Hypothetical Conditions (if any), I have made 

the following value conclusion(s): 

Current As Is Market Value: 

The “As Is” market value of the Fee Simple estate of the property, as of April 28, 2022, is 

Six Hundred Thirty Five Thousand Dollars ($635,000) 

The market exposure time preceding April 28, 2022 would have been 12 months and the 

estimated marketing period as of April 28, 2022 is 12 months. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Ramsey Appraisal Resource 

Roger Ramsey 

AK-APRG570 

CITY AND BOROUGH OF